POSICION

N

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Clasificacion Generalk Retrato
FOTOGRAFO

Victor Murillo Lépez

Valentin Fernandez Romero
RAFAEL JACINTO LAVADO
Miguel Olivera Amaya

Antonia Lucia Anaya Morales
Beatriz Montes Diaz

Juan Carlos Rivera Pecellin
Inmaculada Blanca Espinosa
FRANCISCO GOMEZ BERNAL
Raul Garcia de Paredes Espin
Maria Luisa Martinez Lafuente
Amelia De los Rios Corpas
Enrique Moya Ortiz

Javier Puche Jimenez

José Diez De Los Rios Lépez
Soraya Gutierrez Alvarez
Sandra Diaz Oval

Antonio Garcia Redondo
Elisardo Minks

Francisco Javier Carrasco Carrasco
Jerénimo Villena Pareja
Alberto Espina Eizaguirre
Manuel Antonio Iglesias Mesa
Frederic Garrido Vilajuana
Emilio Bonilla Cardenas

Jose Maria Rodriguez Berrocal
Carmen Vazquez Guerrero
Ana Notario

Ruth Flores Toledano

Alberto Bouzén Tirado

PUNTOS

162

154

152

150

148

147

146

145

140

138

137

136

134

130

130

129

127

122

119

113

105

103

98

94

90

90

87

82

78

76




POSICION

31

&2

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Clasificacion Generalk Retrato
FOTOGRAFO

Manuel Pascual Bonaque

ANA RUIZ BATANAS

Ana Osorio

Sebastian Sdez Regidor

Fermin Lucena Mufioz

Sandra Cosano Amor

JUANA BARRIONUEVO MOLINA
Luis Adanero Donderis

Juan Manuel Camacho Camacho
Francisco José Lopez Fernandez
Enrique Morey Moreno

José Antonio Roman Andrades
Mercedes Higuero Bisbe

Juan Carlos Medina Chamorro
Amelia Pardo Gutierrez
Francisco de la Flor Terrero
Claudia Caravaca Crespo
Joaquin Lopez Rodriguez
Francisco Diaz Sanchez

Maria Antonia Séanchez Avila
Manuel Ruiz de Quero Delgado
Antonia Lozano Roldan

Angel Vidal Oliva Serrano
MIGUEL MOLINE

Antonio Ayllén Martin

Pedro Luis Benitez Diez

Maria Angeles De La Torre Navas
LOLA MAESE

Diego Manuel Ruperto Habernau

Andy Arche

PUNTOS

75

73

66

56

55

53

49

48

47

43

42

42

40

40

39

39

38

37

36

34

33

38

32

32

31

&

30

27

25

24




POSICION

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

Clasificacion Generalk Retrato
FOTOGRAFO

Lola Maese Ruiz

Fatima Maireles Fuentes
CRISTOBAL JAVIER TAMAYO FERNANDEZ
JUAN ARANDA JURADO

Ricardo Mora Gomez

Angel Abalos Nuevo

Ernesto Serrano Samifian

Felipe Gonzalez Fabian
FERNANDO MORALES PAMPLONA
Lucia Mufioz Arrabal

Antonio Toro Perez

Gabriel Garcia Pérez

Rafael de Vicente Marquez
mariangeles Loring Moreno

Pilar Moreno Alba

Juan Miguel Marquez Contreras
Trinidad Raquel Rubio Avila
Manuel Pefia Exposito

Maria lzquierdo Vazquez
Francisco Gonzalez Santos

Jairo Torres Hurtado

Joaquin torres ruiz

Jose Cobo Torralbo

M. Carmen Passolas Gonzalez
Amparo Adan Sendra

Francisco Javier Moreno Quesada
francisco Palomar parra

Gonzalo de las Cuevas Ortega
Joaquin Camara Garcia

José Carvajal Lopez

PUNTOS

24

23

22

22

22

22

21

21

21

21

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

19

19

19

19

19

19

18

18

18

18

18




POSICION

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

Clasificacion Generalk Retrato
FOTOGRAFO

Juan Baena Martinez

Juan Francisco Machado Quifiones
Karlos Gracia

Lola Lopez Padilla

Manuel Gonzalez

Manuela Barreno

Maia Mezvrishvili

Francisco J. Cuesta
FRANCISCO LUCENA TOLEDANO
Alberto Molina Alcala

ANTONIO SANABRIA CARO
Carlos Javier Ponce Rasero
Daniel Molina zuiiga

Francisco José Cuesta Jiménez
Manuel Sanjuan Perdiguero
Maria José Almagro Ruiz
Palma Amorés Rodriguez

Rosa Maria Duran Delgado

Alan McLintock

Gloria Sanchez Martin

Juan Luis Riguelme Francés
Carmen Claros

José Manuel Rey Navarro

Siro Lopez Larrea

Moisés Gallardo Molina

Araceli Llamas Sanchez

Patri Gonzalez Buiza

Cristina Cabello Espejo

Juan Cuesta

PUNTOS

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

16

16

16

15

15

15

15

15

14

14

13




